B
I 1
I 1 653m
427m
I 1 226m
- A -
- B -
- C -
30(28) 10:32
Snow Soft
0o /1
F=980
No No
1 64 09001324 58.84 0.00
2 66 09002361 59.47 10.49
3 62 09001371 SC 59.56 11.99
4 77 09003977 1:00.72 31.31
5 69 09001415 SC 1:00.75 31.81
6 63 09001651 SC 1:01.17 38.81
7 71 09001097 SC 1:01.32 41.31
8 42 09000709 SC 1:01.73 48.13
9 27 09000769 1:01.76 48.63
10 74 09004137 SC 1:02.11 54.46
11 78 09004087 SC 1:02.96 68.62
12 48 09001376 1:03.59 79.11
13 30 09000924 1:03.84 83.28
14 51 09003746 SC 1:03.86 83.61
15 31 09001300 SC 1:03.94 84.94
2015-02-15 / 1028 GM8 / 1
DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by
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F=980

No No
16 47 09001343 SC 1:04.23 89.77
17 44 09001416 1:04.61 96.10
18 70 09001424 SC 1:04.68 97.27
19 73 09001355 1:05.03 103.10
20 50 09001348 SC 1:05.39 109.09
21 41 09001052 1:05.60 112.59
22 52 09002837 SC 1:05.82 116.25
23 76 09002515 1:05.84 116.59
24 81 09000827 1:06.23 123.08
25 57 09001325 1:06.29 124.08
26 80 09000736 1:06.35 125.08
27 46 09001357 SC 1:06.44 126.58
28 49 09001328 SC 1:06.61 129.41
29 32 09002711 1:07.16 138.57
30 43 09000841 NTT 1:07.63 146.40
31 19 09000707 1:07.82 149.56
32 54 09002834 SC 1:07.83 149.73
33 33 09000890 1:08.02 152.90
34 34 09001386 1:08.67 163.72
35 61 09004089 1:10.28 190.54
36 55 09001330 1:11.95 218.35
37 20 09002350 SC 1:12.25 223.35
38 83 09003907 SC 1:12.37 225.35
39 58 09002717 1:12.74 231.51
40 37 09002818 1:13.23 239.67
41 17 09000735 1:13.31 241.00
42 22 09002357 1:15.87 283.64
43 15 09001332 1:18.06 320.12
44 24 09001419 SC 1:19.75 348.26
45 23 09001367 1:21.39 375.58
46 16 09001341 SC 1:25.04 436.37
47 26 09001390 1:32.92 567.61
48 25 09001339 1:33.86 583.27

DID NOT START 19

14 09001302 JR SC

18 09001318 SC

21 09001310 SC

35 09001372

36 09001322 SR
2015-02-15 / 1028 GM8 / 2
DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by



No

38
39
40
45
53
56
59
60
65
67
68
72
75
82

No

09001351
09001160
09003815
09003566
09003996
09003187
09003241
09002648
09001323
09002644
09001346
09003188
09003708
09002666

DID NOT FINISH

29
79

09001366
09001729

DISQUALIFIED

28

09000833

2015-02-15 /

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SR
SC

SC

SC

SC
OSAKA ONE PURPOSE
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F=980

GATE No. 5

1028 GM8 /3

DATA PROCESSING by
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TIMING by
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No No
1 64 09001324 1.00 1.00 0.00
2 66 09002361 0.00 0.00 10.49
3 62 09001371 SC 16.02 16.02 11.99
4 77 09003977 89.70
5 69 09001415 SC 58.04
6 63 09001651 SC 22.91 22.91 38.81
7 71 09001097 SC 48.20
8 42 09000709 SC 8.28 8.28 48.13
9 27 09000769 45.57
10 74 09004137 SC 105.98
No No
2 66 09002361 0.00
1 64 09001324 1.00
8 42 09000709 SC 8.28
DNF 29 09001366 SC 13.15
3 62 09001371 SC 16.02
(B) 38.45
D) 48.21
© 109.42
(A+B-C)/10=> -2.276
-2.28
-2.28
1.00
0.00
1.00
[ 1 147
2015-02-15 / 1028 GM9/ 1
DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by
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